

# Dewy Meadow Foods, Inc.

As Good As Mothers, Better Than Others.

**Product Name:** 24/8"

**Product Code:** 80610

**Description:** 24-8" pie shells

**Ingredients:** Wheat flour, vegetable shortening (palm oil), water, dough culture (wheat flour, cultured wheat flour), dextrose, salt (salt, yellow prussiate of soda [anti-caking agent]).

**Allergens:** Contains: Wheat

**GMO Declaration:** Made with GMO & non GMO ingredients.

**Case Weight:** 10.00 lbs. (4.53kg)

**Unit Weight:** 5.88oz. (166.69 grams)

**Shelf Life:** Minimum 18 months from date of manufacture.

**Storage:** Frozen

**Usage:** Contact manufacturer: 908-218-5655.

**Manufacturer:** Manufactured by: Dewy Meadow Foods Inc. 207 Railroad Street, Kutztown, PA 19530.

**Country of Origin:** Manufactured in Pennsylvania using domestic and imported ingredients.

**Traceability:** By date of manufacture.

**Preservation:** Product is raw, cook before consumption. Keep frozen.

**Case Dimension:** 16.25"x 8.25"x 6.5"

**Pallet:** 10 Ti x 8 Hi

| Nutrition Facts                                                                                                                                                     |                 |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Serving size                                                                                                                                                        | 1/2 Shell (53g) |
| Amount Per Serving                                                                                                                                                  |                 |
| <b>Calories</b>                                                                                                                                                     | <b>230</b>      |
| %Daily Value*                                                                                                                                                       |                 |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 14g                                                                                                                                                | <b>18%</b>      |
| Saturated Fat 7g                                                                                                                                                    | <b>34%</b>      |
| Trans Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                        |                 |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg                                                                                                                                              | <b>0%</b>       |
| <b>Sodium</b> 135mg                                                                                                                                                 | <b>6%</b>       |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g                                                                                                                                       | <b>8%</b>       |
| Dietary Fiber < 1g                                                                                                                                                  | <b>3%</b>       |
| Total Sugars 1g                                                                                                                                                     |                 |
| Includes < 1g Added Sugars                                                                                                                                          | <b>2%</b>       |
| <b>Protein</b> 3g                                                                                                                                                   |                 |
| Vitamin D 0mcg                                                                                                                                                      | <b>0%</b>       |
| Calcium 4mg                                                                                                                                                         | <b>0%</b>       |
| Iron 0mg                                                                                                                                                            | <b>0%</b>       |
| Potassium 30mg                                                                                                                                                      | <b>0%</b>       |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |                 |

## CODE 80610

### 24-8" PIE SHELLS

Ingredients: wheat flour, vegetable shortening (palm oil), water, dough culture (wheat flour, cultured wheat flour), dextrose, salt (salt, yellow prussiate of soda [anti-caking agent]).  
Contains: Wheat.

**FRAGILE - DO NOT DROP**

**Gross Wt. 10 lbs (4.53 Kg)**

**Net Wt. Per Unit 5.88 oz (164.42 g)**

**KEEP FROZEN**

**18 MONTHS FROM DOM**



**Lot Number: 21064A610**



Dewy Meadow Foods, Inc. 207 Railroad Street Kutztown, PA 19530

